

invites you to participate in the 21st Annual



FRIDAY, AUGUST 18TH, 2023 AT JAKE'S CLAYS

All net proceeds benefit United Way of Midland!

SPONSORSHIP FORM:

| SPONSORSHIP LEVELS | | BRONZE \$750 | SILVER \$1,750 | GOLD \$3,000 | PLATINUM \$5,000 |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------|-----------------|---------------------|
| Recognition in United Way of Midland Annual Report | | * | * | * | * |
| Logo Recognition on Registration Website | | * | * | * | * |
| Logo Recognition Displayed on TV at Jake's Clays | | * | * | * | * |
| Station Sponsor: includes logo on signage at one station | | | * | * | * |
| Station Sponsor: includes logo on signage at one station + option to set up bo | oth | | | * | * |
| Option to Shoot at 10am Reserved Rotation (Team not Included) | | | | * | * |
| Includes Team of 6 Shooters with option to shoot at 10am Reserved Rotation | | | | | * |
| SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION: Company Name: Email: Billing Address: | Contact Name: _ Phone Number: _ | | | | |
| Sponsorship Level: | | | Mail Famos | Ohaalsa ts | |

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

 $\ \square$ Payment is enclosed

Check # _____ (payable to United Way of Midland)

- ☐ Please send invoice to the address below
- ☐ **Credit Card** (to pay by CC, please register online: www.betterunite.com/bustinclay2023 or scan the QR Code)



Mail Forms & Checks to:

United Way of Midland, Attn: Megan Davis 1209 W Wall St. Midland, TX 79701 432-685-7708 | mdavis@uwmidland.org

Please email Company Logo (for signage) to:

mdavis@uwmidland.org

